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.30278 41 Kendall Av e ., Mplwd. 

30278 41 Kendall Ave., Mph..rd. 
Off Jefferson 
Lot 56xl00 Block #135, Pl ate 7 

$89,000 

$89,000 

Dutch Col,frame,brick,comp rf,all ss / scrs 
lst-4-vest,lr,fp,dr,kit,brk nk,den/fam rm 
2nd-3-3 brs.,bath w/ sot 
3rd-l-l br,closed s t airs,storage 
Bsmt:toi,laund,out ent from side,storage 
Steam:Gas 
l-ear garage,det,paved drive 

lF 

lF 

L-7,5 B-19 '80 Rate $8.52 Tax $2257 . 80 Poss.6 / 30 /8 1. 
Key W LR. Beautiful street. Gr eat for children. 
Convenient to all transport a tion & shopping. Ni cely 
decorated. Move-in condition. Jefferson/Marshall GS, 
Mplwd. Jr.HS,Mplwd. RR St. 
Subject to errors & omissions. 

LR:D&JB 376-5200 30012001 / 90012001 (CB 3-$22.50) 
Owner:David K. & Ruth M. Sandberg,prem,762-3507 

Bus:Bankers Trust, Park Ave,NYC 212 692-6668 

Conv 41 Kendall Ave. ,Mphvd. 8- 1-1 4 brs $89,000 



#8140--3/23/81 Key w/D&H & LR . EXCL : 2 window treatments 
in upper be & rods & shades .All w/w carpet incl . Furnace 
approx 5 yrs old . 
#8153--4/22/81 Under contract . ~ 

#8190--7/16/81 Sale comp . Selling price $83 , 000 Conv . 
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4810 ' ··~1 Rendg_ll . A.ve, ,~ · I•;n. p1ewood. $:2_8 ,000 lfam. 

Brick 
Lot -

9,000 lst Held 

. . 0/'/J . 1 ~ /(') ~ Mp1w
1

d &L. 

L vJo 0d. ~ l)L<.A t, /i3/ 
5"6 X 1 00 . . 

1s t - Liv.rm. ,din.rm. ,sun porch,brenl'::fcst nl~. , and kitchen. 
2nd - 3 be drooms end b a th. · 
3rd - one bedro om~ and ceda r c:2_oset. 
Stec.m, E1ec. , . \ 

Two c ~ r g2rage . _ 
V .sted 1-.pri:2_ 1{±7 1927 .• L.B. :o~J::cs )~roh1ril·. Co lts.t)).;,.2400 . 
Owner - ·Mro c;·~ .. Hr·rhtT 't ;.pd . :~Jr-. " G. -;Jn,.r.~e1'~S,o-~· ::.. 3s~ SHi·;·. prcm.Oi . 
One open fir ep l ace. CPeam trlm hardw-ood flrs. both f1rs .. 
Please phone be-for e s hmv j_ng and i.n the o. fter-noon if poss'.". 
ib:2_e. A Salmon built h0use~ Possession June 15th. 

-~ c(lut. I'+ -tl__ (3 Cf:J,r~ ,o/J/~ 7 ~ 
~ i,L.,..d) (~ ~~ 'yl"\ . f -

)0 ' J /\.r -· ~ !~'/ · R B G 

41 K end r. ll Av e . Ma :2_ev;·or:-d. 7 l 2 S t . 18 00 



~ ,: J 8872 41 Kenda ll Ave., ~ ..., See S-R#2389 
Mplwd. R$'flft::::.. $10 ~500 _,J. 

·s,ooo 
I ~ Bet . Jeffer son •~ve. & Audley 

~ 
~ Lot 40 X 125 X 50 

j 'n·~- C\J ~"- Frame & Brick; built in 1920 
lst - 3 rms & sun porch 
2n d - 3 r ms & l b a th 
3rd - l rm & running water 

l iiJ Steam 
~. Two c ar ga rage 

St. Priva te . 

~ List e d - Feb . 21st, 136. I force unt il c anc ellec 
-,

1 
Assoc.Bldr. Member- Sa l mon Rea lt~QQ.- 1 by Ge orgE 

'- a:--salmon, Pre s., 417 Va l iey .... '"s't: ~ s : •'orange 1 Cal l 
~S O 2-1900. One open firepl a ce in living room. 

r- ... Whitewood trim thruout. Oa k floors thruouto Poss­
~1 R~ ession c an b e had Ma st 1936. Pres ont ter-ant j 

S 
~ ~ ~Richard Maguire, SO 2-4984. La st tax b i ll~. OC ;it r:ar Rent 0 ~8'.!'- lltJ'' 3- >f>-7/:H · 
~ ~,1 Kenda ll i~va . Ma lewood 7 1 2 Steam . 10 500 



12518 41 Kendall Ave. , Mpld. 
See SR4164; for rent 0 $85 · 
BE.t: Jefferson Ave. &·· Audley St. 
lot 56 X 100 X 50 
Frame & brick 
lst- 3- l.r.,d.r.,kit.,SP 
2nd - 3 - 3 bedrms. bath 
3rd - 1 bedrm - running water 
2-car gl:trage 
Steam 

$9,000 
lst$ 7,700 
as of6/ 1 40 
Private 

Listed: Feb 6/41; in foreo until eanoolloa 
L.Ds. O.D.o.; SO 8 8080-

.:ona!t~l::\~ e ~:!:::oi~·5Va~~= ~ ~ i~~ ;:;s~: t. 
Taxes $ 278., Assessed: $7 ,400. Open fireplace. 
Oak flrs, whitewood trim thruout • 

., .. ,,r-,/a•/•/-~~ ),. .... ..J!.·LL 
II , ~ . 

41 Kendall Ave . , Mold. 7-1-2 ST $9,ood 
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letter 
3/17/34 

Salmon Realty Co .- owner 
417 Valley St. Maplewood -s.o.2-1900 

Brick & Frame ~ .J~yJ.J '1 
lot 56 x 100 . . ( ~) 
1st- L.R. D. R. K. break.nook, sun porch 
2nd- 3 rooms, 1 ta th 
3rd- 1 " with dedar closet 

2- car garage fireplace, steam heat 
hardwood flr.cream trim -1st & 2nd 

FQR RENT $90 mo. -Tenantw Louis A. Rout - s .o.2~3858 
Lease to 5/1/34 

41 Kendall .Ave . Ma lewood 7-1-2 



L~}_. ICe nda l l 

.A.75l9 41 Kendall Ave. Hplwd. 
~et: Jerrerson Ave. & Hof£man St. 

Lot 56xl00x56 Lot 135 Pl 7 

• 

l • 

u'J.t ch Col.42 yrs,fr,b:-,oak fls,comp.rf,walls & full ins, 
all scrs/ss. 
lst-3-lr w/fp,dr,brk .nk,kit 
2nd-3-3brs,l t.bath 
3:-d-l-lbr w/sink,open stairs 
Bs:::nt -copper w. p. L~ •-,. t.- .A oN. ·p ll y· 1 
:3team-Gas 
No garage or drive /or arranged. 
L-7.5 B-18.0 '72 Rate 6.41 Taxes $1634.55.Poss.90 days 
Key w/LR R: Ch.as. TQein. Je:' :~erson GS,Mplwd.Jr, Columbia 
High,Our Lady of Sorrows Paro. Mplwd.~~. 

Conv.41 Kendall Ave.Mplwd. 7-1-0 · , 4 brs. 



#6818--6/7/72 Basement: lav.,laundry. Owner most anxious. 
Leaving area. Action & OFFERS . 

#6820-~6/12/72 Price reduction to $45,000 • . 220 ys · 
detached garage; new gas furnace & H/W heater; new roof 
Most anxious. Immediate poss. 
#6824-~6/21/72 pnder contract by N. Taylor. 

#6834---7/14/72 
L.P. 45,0. 

Contingency removed. S.P. $42,5. 
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